
Saint Bernadette Parish 
Catholic Church 

Baptism in English Calendar 2023 

 
Information: Rachel Pérez, Baptism Coordinator 919-443-2576 or sacraments@stbnc.net 

 

Baptismal Class for parents and sponsors is in person once a month at 7:30pm please see dates 

below. 
 

All documentation must be completed prior to class to include application, birth certificate and 

good standing letter for sponsors.   
 

Baptisms in English are celebrated on the last Saturday of each month at 9:00am in the 

Church. Please be on time.  We recommend that you be here at least 15 minutes prior to the 

baptism time.  Baptism dates are as follows: 
 

BAPTISM CLASS DATE BAPTISM DATE 

No Class No Baptisms 

Thursday, February 2, 2023 Saturday, February 18, 2023 

No Class, No Baptisms +Lenten Season+ 

Thursday, April 13, 2023 Saturday, April 29, 2023 

Thursday, May 4, 2023 Saturday, May 27, 2023 

Thursday, June 1, 2023 Saturday, June 24, 2023 

Thursday, July 6, 2023 Saturday, July 29, 2023 

Thursday, August 3, 2023 Saturday, August 26, 2023 

Thursday, August 31, 2023 Saturday, September 30, 2023 

Thursday, October 5, 2023 Saturday, October 28, 2023 

Thursday, November 2, 2023 Saturday, November 25, 2023 

Thursday, November 30, 2023 Saturday, December 16, 2023 

 
 
__Rev. Carlos Arce_____________________________________ __01/5/2023_______________ 

              Pastor                Date 
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